FILE NO.
ACCESS SHELF KIT BILL OF MATERIAL
KIT NO. ITEM | QTY P/N DESCRIPTION REVISION
" REV. DESCRIPTION DWN| CHK | APP
1 RSLTX-01  |ANGLE W/G BRKT L2X.25X5.77"HDG SEVSE TN RechoT
2 3 RAS3 ACCESS SHELF BRACKET REVISED BOM TO ADD WASHERS
RASK12 3 1 RASTP12 PLATE ROTOR .19X1.41'X1.22' ’ R
(FORNO. 10R 2 OTOR .19X1. . DATE: 11/06/2017
RSL SECTIONS) 4 6 210527GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8 X 3-1/2 GR5
5 6 210005GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8 X 1-1/4 G5
6 12 250008G WASHER 3/8 FLAT HDG F436
1 3 RSLTX-01  |ANGLE W/G BRKT L2X.25X5.77"HDG
RASK34 2 3 RAS3 ACCESS SHELF BRACKET
(FORNO. 3 OR 4 3 1 RASTP34 PLATE ROTOR .19X1.90'X1.64
RSL SECTIONS) 4 6 210527GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8 X 3-1/2 GR5
5 6 210005GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8X1-1/4 G5
6 12 250008G WASHER 3/8 FLAT HDG F436
1 3 RSLTX-01  |ANGLE W/G BRKT L2X.25X5.77"HDG
RASKOS 2 3 RAS3 ACCESS SHELF BRACKET
(FORNO. 5 3 1 RASTPO5 PLATE ROTOR .19X2.20'X1.90'
RSL SECTI(.)NS) 4 6 210527GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8 X 3-1/2 GR5
5 6 210005GA-TLN |BOLT ASSY 3/8X1-1/4 G5
6 12 250008G WASHER 3/8 FLAT HDG F436
(4N NOTES:
% \IYp/ 1. BOLT ASSY'S IN B.O.M. ABOVE CONSIST OF BOLT & HEAVY TRILOC NUT.
2. NOMINAL METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SHALL NOT BE
6\ SUBSTITUTED FOR THE DESCRIBED SIZES UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED BY ROHN
/ \Tvp/ PRODUCTS.
B | _')g 3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METERS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
4. WASHERS ARE PROVIDED FOR ALL SLOTTED HOLES.
5. ACCESS SHELF TO BE LOCATED APPROXIMATELY 4'-6"+ FROM TOP OF TOWER SECTION.
BRACES NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
e 2
HOLE PATTERN ACCEPTS
MOST ROTORS
MOUNTING LOCATION FOR 5\
SECTIONS R2, R4, & R5 \Tvp/
SEE NOTE #5
MOUNTING LOCATION FOR -
SECTIONS R1 & R3 :
Y ROIN°
= n PRODUCTS, LLC
w P.0. BOX 5999
PEORIA, IL 61601-5999
ﬂ TOLL FREE 800-727-ROHN
THIS DRAWING 15 THE PROPERTY OF ROHN. IT 15 NOT TO BE
w REPRODUCED, COPIED OR TRACED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
OUR WRITTEN CONEENT.
SIDE DETAIL
RSL TOWER
PLAN VIEW ACCESS SHELF KITS
(TOWER BRACING REMOVED FOR CLARITY)
DWN: CHK'D: DATE:
ZAW IDM 7/26/2012
ENG'R: SHEET #:
HA 10F1
PRJ. ENG'R: PRJ. MANG'R:
DRAWING NO: REV:
RASK1 2




